
FRANCISCAN SISTERS OF OUR LADY OF BON SECOURS 

CHENNAI PROVINCE   

TRANSFER  LIST - 2021  

With the approval of the Superior General, I Transfer and Appoint the following Sisters 

as mentioned below. All are kindly asked to take up their responsibilities and new 

Assignments on 30.06.2021 

 

S. No R. No Name of the House / Sister Transferred To R. No     Replaced by 

      (with designation) 

 

01 

 

02 

 

03 

04 

05 

 

 

 

01 

 

 

 

 

 

01 

 

02 

 

 

01 

02 

 

 

 

 

0506 

 

0746 

 

1332 

1377 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0550 

 

1005 

 

 

0878 

 

 

 

 

01  PROVINCIALATE 

Sr. Mary Maisie 

 

Sr. Margret Maria Theresa  

 

Sr. Chindrala  Mary               

Sr. Amalorpava Mary 

--- 

 

 

02  ALWARPET 

--- 

 

03  ARAKKONAM 

 

04  ASHOK  NAGAR 

 

Sr. Antoniammal 

 

Sr. Jeyanthi (Sagaya Hemalatha)    

 

05  CHINTADRIPET 

Sr. Saveriammal (Jancy Rani ) 

--- 

 

 

 

 

Thoothukudi 

 

        Mudichur 

 

Vilar  College 

Mannargudi College 

--- 

 

 

 

--- 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

Mamandur N.J.S.S  

 

Pookara Street 

 

 
 

Provincialate 

--- 

 

 

 

 

0878 

 

0610 

 

 

 

1326 

 

 

 

0589 

 

 

 

 

 

1009 

 

1128 

 

 

 

1395 

 

 

 

 

Sr. Saveriammal                       

(Jancy Rani) 

 Sr. Rosary  Mary 

 

--- 

--- 

Sr. Sheron Balvina Deepa 

 

 

 

Sr. Soosaiammal 

 

 

 

  

  

Sr. Arockia Mary                                  

 (OLBC Administrator) 

Sr. Amalorpava Mary 

          (OLBC Principal)  

 

                --- 

Sr. Pushpa Ajila ( Student) 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

01 

 

 

01 

02 

03 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

01 

 

 

01 

02 

 

 

 

01 

02 

03 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1469 

 

 

0658 

0782 

 1238 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0610 

 
 

 

0487 

 

 

 

 

1009 

1024 

 

 

 

 

 

06  KADAVENDI 

 

07  KALLAMBEDU 

 

08  KALPET 

 

09  KANCHEEPURAM 

Sr. Yesu Anthony Sujitha  

 

10  K.COLLECTORATE 

Sr. Joseph  Celine 

Sr. Grace Margaret 

Sr. Celine Joice           

 

11  KOVALAM 

 

 

12  KOVILANUR 

 

 

13  LEHODEY ILLAM 

Sr. Rosary Mary 

 

14  LITTLE MOUNT 

Sr. Mary  Gladys 

--- 

 

 

15  MADHANAPALLI 

Sr. Arockia Mary  
 

Sr. Saleth Mary 

--- 

 

16  MALLIGAPURAM 

 

 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Mannargudi College 

 

 

Poonamallee 

--- 

Thuvakudi - V.O.C Nagar 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

Provincialate 

 

 

Nazareth  Illam 

--- 

 

 

 

Ashok Nagar 

Little Mount 

--- 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1106 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0754 

 

 

0872 

1024 

 

 

 

1239 

 

1371 

 

 

 

 

 

--- 

 

--- 

 

--- 

 

Sr. Amalorpavam 

 

 

--- 

Superior  & Principal 

                      --- 

 

 

--- 

 

 

--- 

 

 

Sr. Fatima Mary ( Superior) 

 

 

Sr. Mary Rufina Rosary 

Sr. Saleth Mary                              

(Matric Administrator) 

 

 

Sr. David Ezhilarasi 

--- 

Sr. Merlin  Mary 

 

 

 

 



 

01 

 

 

 

01 

 

02 

 

 

01 

 

 

01 

 

 

01 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

01 

 

 

1326 

 

 

 

0511 

 

 

 

 

1062 

 

 

0872 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0754 

17  MUDICHUR 

Sr. Sheron Balvina Deeba  

 

18  MYLAPORE 

 

Sr. Mary  Barnabas 

 

--- 

 

19  PALLAVARAM 

Sr. Rexline Mary 

 

20  PANNUR 

Sr. Mary Rufina Rosary 

 

21  POONAMALLEE 

--- 

 

22  PORUR 

 

23  PUDUPATTINAM 

 

24  SADRAS 

 

25  SATHIYAVEDU 

 

26  SELLAMPATTIDAI 

 

27  SENDIVAKKAM 

 

28  SIRUTHANUR 

 

29  VIVEKNAGAR 

Sr. Fatima  Mary 

 

 

Provincialate 

 

 

 

Karayanchavadi      

old Generalate 

--- 

 

 

Pattukkottai CBSE 

 

 

Little Mount 

 

 

--- 

 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Lehodey Illam 

 

 

0746 

 

 

 

0532 

 

1201 

 

 

 

 

 

0768 

 

 

0658 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. Margaret Maria Theresa 

 

 

 

Sr. Mary Peter Claver 

 

Sr. Nambikai  Mary Punitha 

 

 

--- 

 

 

Sr. Roselin  Mary  Elizabeth 

 

 

Sr. Joseph Celine  (Superior) 

 

 

--- 

 

--- 

        

--- 

 

--- 

 

--- 

 

--- 

 

--- 

 

--- 

      

 


